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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 21 Aug 2024 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2425-01-PTK3101-L03 TEKNIK

LABORATORIUM KELAS C

199102272023211024; Anggriawan N.T.P.,

S.Pt., M.Sc

2 Wed 28 Aug 2024 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2425-01-PTK3101-L03 TEKNIK

LABORATORIUM KELAS C

199102272023211024; Anggriawan N.T.P.,

S.Pt., M.Sc

3 Wed 4 Sept 2024 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2425-01-PTK3101-L03 TEKNIK

LABORATORIUM KELAS C

199102272023211024; Anggriawan N.T.P.,

S.Pt., M.Sc

4 Wed 11 Sept 2024 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2425-01-PTK3101-L03 TEKNIK

LABORATORIUM KELAS C

199102272023211024; Anggriawan N.T.P.,

S.Pt., M.Sc

5 Wed 18 Sept 2024 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2425-01-PTK3101-L03 TEKNIK

LABORATORIUM KELAS C

199102272023211024; Anggriawan N.T.P.,

S.Pt., M.Sc

6 Wed 25 Sept 2024 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2425-01-PTK3101-L03 TEKNIK

LABORATORIUM KELAS C

199102272023211024; Anggriawan N.T.P.,

S.Pt., M.Sc

7 Wed 2 Oct 2024 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2425-01-PTK3101-L03 TEKNIK

LABORATORIUM KELAS C

196210161986032002; Prof.Dr.Ir. Armina

Fariani., M.Sc

8 Wed 9 Oct 2024 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2425-01-PTK3101-L03 TEKNIK

LABORATORIUM KELAS C

196210161986032002; Prof.Dr.Ir. Armina

Fariani., M.Sc

9 Wed 16 Oct 2024 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2425-01-PTK3101-L03 TEKNIK

LABORATORIUM KELAS C

196210161986032002; Prof.Dr.Ir. Armina

Fariani., M.Sc

10 Wed 23 Oct 2024 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2425-01-PTK3101-L03 TEKNIK

LABORATORIUM KELAS C

196210161986032002; Prof.Dr.Ir. Armina

Fariani., M.Sc

11 Wed 30 Oct 2024 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2425-01-PTK3101-L03 TEKNIK

LABORATORIUM KELAS C

196210161986032002; Prof.Dr.Ir. Armina

Fariani., M.Sc

12 Wed 6 Nov 2024 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2425-01-PTK3101-L03 TEKNIK

LABORATORIUM KELAS C

197011231998032005; Prof.Dr. Sofia Sandi.,

S.Pt., M.Si

13 Wed 13 Nov 2024 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2425-01-PTK3101-L03 TEKNIK

LABORATORIUM KELAS C

197011231998032005; Prof.Dr. Sofia Sandi.,

S.Pt., M.Si

14 Wed 20 Nov 2024 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2425-01-PTK3101-L03 TEKNIK

LABORATORIUM KELAS C

197011231998032005; Prof.Dr. Sofia Sandi.,

S.Pt., M.Si

15 Wed 27 Nov 2024 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2425-01-PTK3101-L03 TEKNIK

LABORATORIUM KELAS C

197011231998032005; Prof.Dr. Sofia Sandi.,

S.Pt., M.Si

16 Wed 4 Dec 2024 12:30PM - 2:10PM
Group: 2425-01-PTK3101-L03 TEKNIK

LABORATORIUM KELAS C

197011231998032005; Prof.Dr. Sofia Sandi.,

S.Pt., M.Si
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Help and documentation
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